UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL SAMENSPEL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

310003- 88
303930- 29
138346- 24
138206- 78
305999-61
303342- 23
303342- 23
262200- 09
160316-72
300273- 58
171239- 34
138346- 24
303342-23
138346- 24
145943- 55
303342-23
260658- 19
196988- 78
310819-31
311006- 24
311006- 24
141051- 13
303930- 29
160316-72
139614- 31
139614- 31
186761- 36
310003- 88
310558-61
260677- 38
310003- 88
303342-23
310003- 88
311006- 24
221975-39
303930- 29
138346- 24
219472-58
211681- 27
135667-61
310558-61
309459- 29
138206- 78
311006- 24
115292- 56
261337-19
262148-54
138346- 24
165395-10
109205- 80
115292- 56
141051-13
309999- 84
217380- 03
309999- 84
138206- 78
138346- 24
261689- 80
147737- 06
194911- 38
309358- 25
130167-90
138346- 24
311006- 24
138206- 78
212365- 32
135667-61
310819-31
260677- 38
138346- 24
212189-50
156729-74
260921- 88

VANEENCO BART
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
POLLI N MARC & GEERT

SEYS RENO

ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DEPESTEL G NO

JACOBS WALTER

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
CARDON BART

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE
DESCHACHT PHI LLIP
MAENHOUT FRANS
VERHAEST RUDI
VERHAEST RUDI

NORVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
JACOBS WALTER

BLOMMVE PHI LI P

BLOMMVE PHI LI P

VELGHE FRANS & KRI S
VANEENCO BART

Cl SLARU ROBBY
STAELENS PATRI CK
VANEENCO BART
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
VANEENCO BART
VERHAEST RUDI
MEERSCHAERT KOEN
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VAN HOECKE LUC
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
Cl SLARU ROBBY
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERHAEST RUDI
VANDEPCELE JOSE

TEAM BODDAERT
KERKHOVE W M

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
DUYCK CLAUDE

SCH PMAN GLENN
VANDEPCELE JOSE
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VANSTEELANT WERNER
LANNOO- BALLEGEER
VANSTEELANT WERNER
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VAN PAMVEL G & J

PARI DAEN FRANK
BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY
GCETHALS THOVAS

FAM SCHREEL

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VERHAEST RUDI

PCLLI N MARC & GEERT
DEMEULEMEESTER ERI K
VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK
MAENHOUT FRANS
STAELENS PATRI CK
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
MORTI ER HENDRI K

Geneent
Localit EN

CEDELEM 39
SI JSELE 18
W NGENE 22
RUDDERV 8
W NGENE 22
LI CHTER 29
MCERKER 26
ZV\EVEZE 15
KCEKELA 22
CEDELEM 22
VWESTKER 8
WESTKAP 33
CEDELEM 39
BREDENE 8
SNELLEG 27
LI CHTER 29
LEKE DI 18
OCSTKAM 22
TORHOUT 23
KCEKELA 22
ZANDVOO 7
ZERKEGE 2
LEKE DI 18
KNCKKE 28
RUDDERV 41
MOERKER 7
RUDDERV 41
SNELLEG 27
KCEKELA 22
LI SSEME 8
SIJSELE 3
OEDELEM 3
OEDELEM 3
ZEDELGE 25
KCEKELA 22
LI CHTER 29
SNELLEG 27
TORHOUT 6
VESTKAP 33
CEDELEM 8
SI JSELE 18
KCEKELA 22
TORHOUT 3
ST. KRU 10

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

-
RPEPNNAEANOONWOORONRFRPROR~,OODMAEF,W

N
ArBANOOIOIFR D

22
1
7

ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO BEKEGEM 7 4

472076
469150
470619
481535
483952
470367
2
471006
484930
480214
479576
2
3
3
469689
4
472308
486662
482767
466193
2
500404
2
2
481528
2
467393
2
483359
487433
3
5
4
3
493318
3
4
483670
480361
498022
2
487848
2
4
471692
482997
469206
5
483435
479598
2
2
475184
492925
2
3
6
495966
487048
484489
483198
479333
7

5
4
471852
2
2
2
8
471422
486582
479572

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

305400822
307083821
304172320
305203021
302088422
303327221
303323521
302002322
310539522
303064721
302157022
300644121
302075622
301282822
301691019
302075322
307646322
310130120
305463622
302888720
304804722
305040722
305104822
310829719
304419921
304491121
309443619
308012521
312803019
417042622
305410422
302075122
305406222
308812221
307873021
305114922
301284222
300630020
303161920
303431021
304362515
308520720
306500520
308816221
308416421
303466721
305767322
304164420
301029222
307587322
308423522
307496221
303511020
305333022
310112918
301514119
301483322
303257721
307664819
303671421
303554221
305262621
304563719
304808522
306508520
308854321
303430121
300975520
303540321
301287022
303475017
305354622
308489420

Snel h.
Vit esse

1240.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1238.
1237.
1237.
1237.
1236.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

311006- 24
311006- 24
310003-88
194911- 38
163540- 95
300273-58
212189-50
219472-58
310558-61
141051- 13
115292- 56
205991- 60
260677- 38
310558-61
262200- 09
138346- 24
103339- 34
138206- 78
300273- 58
260658- 19
310558-61
205991- 60
130167-90
310003-88
130167-90
311006- 24
171013- 02
260888- 55
219472-58
305452-96
147737- 06
135667-61
310003-88
138346- 24
261689- 80
310558-61
261337-19
219472-58
260518-73
304752-75
138206- 78
310003-88
260255- 04
219472-58
310558-61
141051- 13
311006- 24
305999-61
305999-61
203094-73
300273-58
310003- 88
103339- 34
310558-61
221975-39
261337-19
261337-19
261106-79
139614- 31
261337-19
260040- 80
219724-19
301142-54
310819- 31
160316-72
160316- 72
171013-02
303930- 29
135667-61
306422- 96
219472-58
130167-90
138346- 24
260921- 88
156729-74
309283-47
303930- 29
303930- 29
303930- 29
221975-39

VERHAEST RUDI
VERHAEST RUDI
VANEENCO BART

BELLAERT PAUL&NANCY

SYMAEYS PETER
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM

JONCKHEERE BOUDEW JN
VAN HOECKE LUC

Cl SLARU ROBBY

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
VANDEPCELE JOSE
MAENHOUT JOHNNY
STAELENS PATRI CK

Cl SLARU ROBBY
DEPESTEL G NO

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VANHEE- DECOSTER
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM

BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE

Cl SLARU ROBBY

MAENHOUT J OHNNY

FAM SCHREEL
VANEENCO BART
FAM SCHREEL
VERHAEST RUDI
DEPOCRTER H. -

MCELAER

NOBUS LEON & JAN
VAN HOECKE LUC

GANTO S RIK
PARI DAEN FRANK

VANW L DEMEERSCH- VYNCK

VANEENCO BART

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
VAN PAMEL G & J

Cl SLARU ROBBY
TEAM BODDAERT

VAN HOECKE LUC
VERNI EST G LBERT
VERSTRAETE PATRI CK
PCLLI N MARC & GEERT

VANEENOCO BART

LANSZWEERT GUI DO
VAN HOECKE LUC

Cl SLARU ROBBY

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI

VERHAEST RUDI

SEYS RENO
SEYS RENO

VANCOVPERNCLLE LUC

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VANEENCO BART

VANHEE- DECOSTER

Cl SLARU ROBBY

VEERSCHAERT KCEN

TEAM BODDAERT
TEAM BODDAERT

DE PROL- VANHULLE

BLOMMVE PHI LI P
TEAM BODDAERT

TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN
ROTSAERT ROBERT

RCELS TIM

MAENHOUT FRANS
JACCBS WALTER
JACOBS WALTER
DEPOORTER H. -

MCOELAER

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK
GEVAERT- EGGERMONT

VAN HOECKE LUC

FAM SCHREEL

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO

MORTI ER HENDRI K

SARI

MOHAMMED HI CHAM

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
MEERSCHAERT KCEN

LI CHTER 29
LI CHTER 29
W NGENE 22
OEDELEM 3
BRUGGE 1
ROKSEM 8
TORHOUT 3
OEDELEM 22
CEDELEM 39
KNOKKE 28
LEKE DI 18
SIJSELE 6
SI JSELE 18
OEDELEM 39
| CHTEGE 10
KCEKELA 22
JABBEKE 8
SNELLEG 27
ROKSEM 8
RUDDERV 7
CEDELEM 39
SIJSELE 6
ZEDELCE 25
W NGENE 22
ZEDELCE 25
LI CHTER 29
SINT-JO 12
HEl ST 6
OEDELEM 22
SINT-JO 4
SIJSELE 3
WESTKAP 33
W NGENE 22
KCEKELA 22
LI SSEME 8
CEDELEM
OCSTKAM
OEDELEM
OOSTKAM 3
EERNEGE 7
SNELLEG
W NGENE
ST. KRUI

OEDELEM
CEDELEM
KNOKKE

LI CHTER
OCSTEND
OCSTEND
KCEKELA 7
ROKSEM 8
W NGENE
JABBEKE 8
CEDELEM
MOERKER
OCSTKAM
OOSTKAM
OEDELEM
JABBEKE
OOSTKAM
TORHOUT 4
ASSEBRO
KORTENVA
OEDELEM 8
OCSTEND
OOSTEND
SI NT-JO
Z\\EVEZE
VESTKAP
ZEDELCE 4
OEDELEM
ZEDELGE
KCEKELA
BEKEGEM 7
ST. KRUI
KNOKKE-
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
Z\\EVEZE
MOERKER

e
RPWON

B

=

e

o

e

N
COINFRPRPOWOONWWNENOOODUINSA~NWOOOOWUIOWRWANNWNWNOOUIWOPR,WNRARRPRARPPRPONPEPNNOWWORNAEANUUINNEANOORFROWWE

=

48683

48705

ONDPWOWWWNNNONOINO

482185

QOQWONNOINWO

479802
501174

480107

=
ANONONWN

480627
476782

487600

47128

AP WNONOPRPOWNORMNO

304801822
304805822
305407322
305524622
305508822
303060721
303478417
302099218
300570020
312409421
308423622
307804321
303526521
308013421
301014519
300643221
307673022
306501220
303062921
307644122
312805919
307807721
305262121
307210421
307757022
308823321
305176122
303567720
302099718
308065422
306139822
303431421
306322019
304164620
303251121
300266919
306334519
300062119
311136421
303059421
307812422
305403922
305163422
305679122
305867322
307475221
308813321
310533222
310795519
304338620
303061121
305400622
307671722
305864322
307716419
305143522
303534220
311618122
304492821
303465621
307545322
303518020
308898622
300397619
309792621
309791821
305172422
300965120
305308522
308255620
311629622
307750722
300988021
308481920
305353922
300080719
307073021
305122822
305115722
307721219

. 03210
. 03220
. 08130
. 18360
. 20400
. 15580
. 09070
. 19090
. 18540
. 32510
. 09300
. 22110
. 22390
. 19360
. 09320
. 09200
. 18470
. 18210
. 17180
. 11040
. 20450
. 23490
. 17390
. 11510
. 17580
. 07250
. 18370
. 36110
. 21500
. 19260
. 25140
. 34160
. 13040
. 11530
. 32440
. 22370
. 22220
. 22580
. 20300
. 17250
. 21200
. 13350
. 26251
. 23140
. 23130
. 37310
. 09310
. 24350
. 24470
. 14330
. 22030
. 15220
. 24110
. 25130
. 33290
. 24590
. 25030
. 24100
. 23590
. 25330
. 14350
. 28060
. 11309
. 25400
. 27300
. 27400
. 23260
. 14360
. 38380
. 22020
. 26510
. 23220
. 16110
. 23540
. 29550
. 40310
. 15570
. 16070
. 16090
. 36330

1232.
1232.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1227.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1225.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1224.
1223.
1221.
1221.
1220.
1220.
12109.
12109.
1218.
1218.
1218.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1215.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1211.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1207.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1202.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1198.

1739
1196
8775
9172
4044
2735
2886
1217
1109
9315
7672
2801
7840
9341
8769
5074
4932
1897
0989
3846
3746
2579
7640
3076
7803
0708
9575
8578
8240
2070
9101
8643
4817
4365
3980
6407
4945
3530
2389
9892
9748
8643
6929
5392
8091
0516
4130
1416
5357
8062
4547
3143
9287
7433
6821
5428
3416
1574
8875
8345
6958
5569
9494
9093
7950
2964
2215
1838
0181
8712
6083
2458
0651
2361
6843
4260
0256
5142
4120
6830

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154 139614-31 BLOWE PHI LI P JABBEKE 20 8 4 BE 310293220 16. 26550 1198. 0792 154
155 310558-61 Cl SLARU ROBBY OEDELEM 39 27 9 BE 307394721 16.28300 1197.9157 155
156 135667-61 VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK WESTKAP 33 1 5 BE 303434621 16.40500 1197.6481 156
157 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 22 6 12 BE 300986221 16.17590 1197.5546 157
158 304752-75 VERSTRAETE PATRI CK EERNEGE 7 6 2 BE 308425220 16.23100 1197.4433 158
159 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELGE 16 2 476615 BE 307616022 16. 23020 1197. 4248 159
160 138206-78 PCOLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 27 14 7 BE 305201821 16.27240 1196. 6576 160
161 310819-31 MAENHOUT FRANS OEDELEM 8 8 4 BE 307289021 16.28300 1196. 4486 161
162 221975-39 MEERSCHAERT KCEN MCERKER 26 4 4 BE 306072822 16.37210 1196. 3575 162
163 262200- 09 DEPESTEL G NO | CHTEGE 10 5 3 BE 302003222 16. 18440 1196. 2563 163
164 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE 9 3 2 BE 310533020 16.16060 1195.0729 164
165 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT  SNELLEG 27 10 8 BE 305201321 16.28260 1193.5925 165
166 309999- 84 VANSTEELANT WVERNER RUDDERV 41 12 3 BE 300686022 16.23090 1193.4798 166
167 129820- 34 DESERRANO ROVAI N BRUGGE 17 16 487802 BE 305150722 16.33500 1193. 1561 167
168 260658- 19 BRUNEEL- VERHAEGHE RUDDERV 7 3 3 BE 304977221 16.21020 1192.5966 168
169 310003- 88 VANEENOO BART W NGENE 22 5 10 BE 306316019 16.20570 1192. 2616 169
170 115292-56 VANDEPCELE JCOSE LEKE DI 18 16 4 BE 311838020 16.20400 1192.1449 170
171 156729-74 MORTI ER HENDRI K ST.KRU 10 5 3 BE 305354922 16. 33130 1191.9700 171
172 310940-55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT Qudenbu 6 1 482178 BE 312616020 16.29370 1191.6909 172
173 221975- 39 MEERSCHAERT KCEN MOERKER 26 20 5 BE 306071022 16. 38590 1191.6373 173
174 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 8 6 3 BE 307672222 16. 30020 1190. 4823 174
175 301142-54 RCELS TIM KORTEMA 11 4 2 BE 308897922 16.16139 1190.4226 175
176 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELCE 25 5 BE 306830520 16.27420 1190.2980 176
177 309999-84 VANSTEELANT WERNER RUDDERV 41 1 4 BE 303511520 16.24130 1190.2910 177
178 149559- 82 DEVOOGHT DANNY VLI SSEG 8 492166 BE 303317421 16.38370 1189.9085 178
179 310940-55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT Qudenbu 6 2 BE 301464322 16. 30260 1189. 2905 179
180 260888-55 NOBUS LEON & JAN HElI ST 6 2 BE 305356322 16.46300 1189.0249 180
181 211681-27 DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER WESTKER 8 2 BE 302051622 16.29060 1188.7181 181
182 310013-01 VANDAELE JOHN Ettelge 3 481848 BE 310196320 16.30420 1187.6953 182
183 310558-61 Cl SLARU ROBBY CEDELEM 39 3 10 BE 300269319 16. 32020 1187.5170 183
184 115292-56 VANDEPCELE JOSE LEKE DI 18 5 BE 308421022 16.22160 1187.3435 184
185 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELGE 16 1 2 BE 311507921 16. 26260 1187.2831 185
186 171013-02 DEPOORTER H. - MOELAER SINT-JO 12 3 BE 305176422 16.29110 1187.0900 186
187 141051-13 NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI KNOKKE 28 2 5 BE 305048522 16.46340 1187. 0104 187
188 308142-70 HOK DECOSTER WESTKER 9 479621 BE 300001422 16.29140 1186.4954 188
189 305999-61 SEYS RENO OOCSTEND 19 4 BE 310792219 16. 33000 1186.1569 189
190 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRIS ZWEVEZE 9 3 BE 308125421 16. 19120 1185. 6748 190
191 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 29 1 10 BE 308814221 16.18290 1184.7846 191
192 217380-03 LANNOO- BALLEGEER MCERKER 7 2 BE 305335022 16.41280 1183.5881 192
193 169447-85 PEI REN NCEL ZEDELCE 16 1 3 BE 312208120 16.27440 1183. 4506 193
194 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 29 11 BE 304807222 16. 19000 1183.2310 194
195 311006- 24 VERHAEST RUDI LI CHTER 29 1 12 BE 312648820 16.19020 1183.1309 195
196 221975- 39 MEERSCHAERT KCEN MOERKER 26 6 BE 307872921 16.42060 1182. 7332 196
197 196988- 78 DESCHACHT PHI LLI P BREDENE 6 BE 310507822 16. 36530 1181.5530 197
198 310940- 55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT Qudenbu 6 BE 302259822 16. 33180 1180.9405 198
199 310940-55 MARTENS- HUYVAERT Qudenbu 6 BE 303068321 16.33410 1179. 8328 199
200 156729-74 MORTI ER HENDRI K ST. KRU 10 BE 305361722 16. 37360 1179.3068 200

201 303930-29 CASTELEYN VN PARIJS ZWEVEZE 15
202 303342-23 ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS RUDDERV 8

BE 305101822 16. 22570 1178.9169 201
BE 308297620 16.24099 1178.3774 202

2

3

4

4

8

6
203 261337-19 TEAM BODDAERT OOSTKAM 22 6 BE 305139822 16. 34570 1178.1851 203
204 171239- 34 CARDON BART BEKEGEM 12 2 BE 302156622 16.32040 1178.1264 204
205 260518- 73 VERNI EST d LBERT OOSTKAM 3 2 BE 311136321 16.33020 1177.9111 205
206 309999- 84 VANSTEELANT WERNER RUDDERV 41 3 5 BE 300687922 16. 28450 1176.9263 206
207 203094- 73 VANCOMPERNOLLE LUC KCEKELA 7 2 BE 304338120 16. 25410 1176.1907 207
208 260677-38 STAELENS PATRI CK S| JSELE 18 4 BE 305511422 16.39260 1176. 1433 208
209 138206-78 POLLIN MARC & GEERT SNELLEG 27 9 BE 307809322 16.34260 1176.1011 209
210 306639-22 MAES STEFAAN \NEVEZE 6 469000 BE 307867022 16.23500 1175.9298 210
211 260255- 04 LANSZWEERT GUI DO ST. KRU 10 2 BE 303570721 16.39391 1175.9268 211
212 300273-58 VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM ROKSEM 8 5 BE 303064421 16. 33260 1175.7463 212
213 260040- 80 TAVEI RNE FRANKY & JEN TORHOUT 4 2 BE 307547522 16.24360 1175.4730 213
214 130167-90 FAM SCHREEL ZEDELGE 25 2 6 BE 305253121 16. 32570 1174.9798 214
215 205991- 60 MAENHOUT JOHNNY SIJSELE 6 3 BE 308938120 16.39360 1174. 7660 215
216 305999-61 SEYS RENO OOSTEND 19 5 BE 308829521 16.37300 1173.2170 216
217 304669-89 DE LOOR GUNTER ETTELGE 3 481404 BE 306593322 16. 35450 1172.0122 217
218 301142-54 RCELS TIM KORTEMA 11 3 BE 301734921 16.22289 1171.7044 218
219 129820- 34 DESERRANO ROMVAI N BRUGGE 17 2 BE 305158022 16.41200 1171.6621 219
220 310558-61 Cl SLARU ROBBY CEDELEM 39 1 11 BE 305866122 16. 37360 1171.4954 220
221 186761-36 VELGHE FRANS & KRI' S \WNEVEZE 9 4 BE 310537220 16. 24010 1171.3621 221
222 261337-19 TEAM BODDAERT OOSTKAM 22 7 BE 305140122 16.37210 1171.3278 222
223 166784-41 VANDECASTEELE MARC BREDENE 8 488478 BE 310877919 16.42230 1170. 3342 223
224 103339- 34 VANHEE- DECOSTER JABBEKE 8 4 BE 307670522 16.37020 1170. 2573 224
225 310013-01 VANDAELE JCHN Ettelge 3 2 BE 310580922 16. 36540 1169.8179 225
226 261337-19 TEAM BODDAERT OOSTKAM 22 1 8 BE 305132822 16.38080 1169. 1068 226
227 262200-09 DEPESTEL d NO | CHTEGE 10 4 BE 301008119 16.27530 1169.0878 227
228 308142- 70 HOK DECOSTER VESTKER 9 2 BE 304285220 16.35170 1168.9995 228
229 310558-61 Cl SLARU ROBBY CEDELEM 39 1 12 BE 311619722 16. 38360 1168. 6630 229
230 308142- 70 HOK DECOSTER VWESTKER 9 3 BE 304725318 16. 35290 1168. 4299 230
231 138346-24 DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN KOEKELA 22 13 BE 300652721 16. 27560 1167.9823 231
232 261689-80 VAN PAMEL G & J LI SSEWVE 8 3 BE 303259321 16.49410 1167.8490 232
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233 261325-07 SLABBI NCK MARC KOEKELA 13

=

471180 BE 301037022 16. 28450 1167.0093 233



234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313

141051- 13
145943- 55
305452-96
303930- 29
165395-10
260658- 19
149559- 82
115292- 56
129820- 34
169447- 85
221975-39
300273-58
261337-19
305999-61
115292- 56
211681- 27
196348- 20
104133-52
311006- 24
149559- 82
113816- 35
203094- 73
115292- 56
138346- 24
310558-61
196348- 20
311006- 24
260658- 19
139614- 31
261325-07
145943- 55
141051-13
212365-32
160612-77
115292- 56
262148-54
305999-61
169447- 85
309999- 84
311006- 24
171013- 02
305999-61
305999-61
261106-79
309999- 84
261337-19
156729-74
166784-41
221975-39
130167-90
139614- 31
138346- 24
141051-13
141051-13
260255- 04
138346- 24
156729-74
311556-89
130167-90
171239- 34
135667-61
310003- 88
219472-58
310003- 88
221975-39
169447- 85
309459- 29
303930- 29
211681-27
309999- 84
303930- 29
260677- 38
262148- 54
310558-61
260921- 88
219472-58
171013-02
147472- 32
147737- 06
309283-47

NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP

GANTO S RI K

CASTELEYN VN PARI JS

DUYCK CLAUDE

BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE

DEVOOGHT DANNY

VANDEPCELE JOSE
DESERRANO ROVAI N

PEI REN NOEL

MEERSCHAERT KCEN

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
TEAM BODDAERT

SEYS RENO

VANDEPCELE JCSE
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER

TRAEN MAURI CE

VERDUYN A.

VERHAEST RUDI
DEVOOGHT DANNY

ANSEEUW UMBERTO
VANCOVPERNOLLE LUC
VANDEPCELE JOSE
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN

Cl SLARU ROBBY
TRAEN MAURI CE
VERHAEST RUDI

BRUNEEL - VERHAEGHE

BLOMMVE PHI LI P

SLABBI NCK MARC

S| MPELAERE RI K&JIP
NORMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
DEMEULEMEESTER ERI K
DERUDDER EDDY & GEERT
VANDEPCELE JCSE

KERKHOVE W M

SEYS RENO

PEI REN NOEL

VANSTEELANT WERNER

VERHAEST RUDI
DEPOCRTER H. -

SEYS RENO
SEYS RENO

MCELAER

DE PROL- VANHULLE
VANSTEELANT WERNER

TEAM BODDAERT

MORTI ER HENDRI K
VANDECASTEELE MARC
VEERSCHAERT KCEN

FAM SCHREEL
BLOMME PHI LI P

DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
NORVAN NI COLAS & FI LI
NCRVMAN NI COLAS & FI LI
LANSZWEERT GUI DO
DEKEYSER W LLY-JO HAN
MORTI ER HENDRI K

KREKELS PASCAL
FAM SCHREEL
CARDON BART

VANW LDEMEERSCH- VYNCK

VANEENCO BART

VAN HOECKE LUC

VANEENCO BART

MEERSCHAERT KCEN

PEI REN NOEL

WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
DESCHACHT - DENDUYVER
VANSTEELANT WERNER
CASTELEYN VN PARI JS
STAELENS PATRI CK

KERKHOVE W M
Cl SLARU ROBBY
ALLEMEERSCH RAF- GASTO

VAN HOECKE LUC

DEPOORTER H. -

MOELAER

DESCHEEMAECKER- VANHAU

PARI DAEN FRANK
MOHAMVED HI CHAM  KNOKKE-

SARI

KNOKKE
TORHOUT
SINT-JO 4
Z\\EVEZE
ZANDVOO 7
RUDDERV 7
VLI SSEG 8
LEKE DI
BRUGGE

ZEDELCE
MOERKER
ROKSEM 8
OCSTKAM
OCSTEND
LEKE Di
VESTKER 8
SINT-JO 8
KCEKELA 7
LI CHTER 29
VLI SSEG 8
VELDEGE 6
KCEKELA 7
LEKE DI 18
KCEKELA 22
OEDELEM 39
SINT-JO 8
LI CHTER
RUDDERV 7
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
TORHOUT
KNOKKE

TORHOUT 6
KEI EM

LEKE Di
TORHOUT
OCSTEND
ZEDELGE
RUDDERV
LI CHTER
SINT-JO
OCSTEND
OCSTEND
OEDELEM
RUDDERV
OCSTKAM
ST. KRU

BREDENE 8
MOERKER
ZEDELGE
JABBEKE
KCEKELA
KNCKKE

KNOKKE

ST. KRUI
KCEKELA
ST. KRUI
OCSTKAM 7
ZEDELCGE
BEKEGEM
VESTKAP
W NGENE
CEDELEM
W NGENE
MOERKER 26
ZEDELCGE 16
BREDENE 8
ZV\EVEZE 15
WESTKER 8
RUDDERV 41
Z\\EVEZE 15
SI JSELE 18
TORHOUT 23
OEDELEM 39
BEKEGEM 7
OEDELEM
SINT-JO 12
VELDECE 4
SIJSELE 3

33
22
22
22

26 6
11 2
2 2
3 9
1 2
4 4
2 2
15 6
7 3
8 4
17 7
8 6
9 9
1 6
1 7
1 3
3 479652
2 473120
16 13
8 3
3 475053
1 3
2 8
17 14
8 13
4 2
20 14
2 5
19 5
9 2
9 3
17 7
1 2
16 469561
8 9
23 2
16 7
5 5
25 6
5 15
10 4
5 8
15 9
4 2
20 7
13 10
1 5
8 2
25 8
13 7
12 6
11 15
14 8
2 9
5 3
19 16
4 6
6 475727
24 8
4 3
7 6
7 11
5 7
1 12
11 9
6 6
6 2
10 10
5 4
2 8
8 11
6 5
7 3
28 14
7 3
15 8
11 5
3 474453
3 3
8 2

305047922
308025422
308062022
305112922
301029722
304977321
303311421
308422722
303383720
307615622
306197022
303063921
303465021
310150120
308259820
302055422
307215621
305489621
304980022
308372120
307918622
304338520
308257020
301483422
305867522
307216421
304978022
304972721
310363720
301151422
306900720
305041222
309878020
308234620
308243420
305739822
309814621
311503221
300689422
304979322
307536721
310520122
310152420
311774921
303505520
303473821
305352722
310572522
306078022
307768322
303430719
301281222
305024222
307465721
303572321
302723218
305355022
300789422
307766122
302158622
303495720
303634621
311698119
306317819
306075322
307615922
303153621
305104422
302053622
300684322
305111822
303512321
306676522
311620122
302842719
305681222
305171322
307727522
307782321
300086019

. 53490
. 28040
. 37040
. 28030
. 40250
. 31000
. 48260
. 30550
. 45010
. 35290
. 49530
. 38380
. 41040
. 42060
. 31350
. 39170
. 38410
. 33030
. 27170
. 49430
. 35020
. 31590
. 32380
. 31560
. 43040
. 40070
. 28300
. 33550
. 42050
. 33170
. 32050
. 58470
. 34150
. 32190
. 34130
. 32150
. 45220
. 39030
. 38040
. 30540
. 42540
. 46310
. 46320
. 44460
. 39060
. 45550
. 49100
. 50580
. 55340
. 43320
. 45330
. 36190
. 02220
. 02250
. 51161
. 36290
. 50370
. 41140
. 44240
. 44370
. 00460
. 38090
. 48230
. 38290
. 57170
. 42440
. 52380
. 36150
. 46050
. 41420
. 36340
. 52530
. 37010
. 49310
. 46130
. 49550
. 46330
. 42080
. 53170
. 03420

1142.
1142.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1136.

9416
2886
1197
9995
7352
3202
3223
0415
3872
1068

. 0670

9654
8644
2781
1361
4987
4666
4658
8673
8102
5717

. 9835
. 1478

5015
1768
4631
3730
0226
5127

. 0515

7908
5805

. 9676

8156
6705
1326
2616

. 1049
. 3809
. 5415
. 1263
. 1207
. 0753
. 9163
. 5103
. 4884
. 1481
. 7517
. 7413
. 2684

9958
1768
1293
9985
8804

. 7134
. 2400
. 9335
. 9018
. 8907

8639
6262
3926
7050
1913
9552
8091
7903
7742
3504
9125
1727
8034
6102
5399
2702
1853
4133
2098
9888

234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313



314 139614-31 BLOMVE PHI LI P JABBEKE 20 17 7 BE 310290320 16.48410 1136.5281 314
315 219724-19 ROTSAERT ROBERT ASSEBRO 11 3 2 BE 303578821 16.52420 1136.2170 315



